

# CHOOSE ONE OF OUR BEAUT BUFFET OPTIONS

DINING WITH 10 OR MORE? THESE ARE PERFECT FOR YOU

## SUPREME

**£13.95**  
PER PERSON

CALORIES BASED  
PER PERSON



## EPIC

**£16.95**  
PER PERSON

CALORIES BASED  
PER PERSON

Adults need around  
2000 kcal a day

**PEPPERONI PIZZA GARLIC  
BREAD SLICES** 167 kcal

**SWICY HALLOUMI  
BITES (V)** 183 kcal

With sweet chilli, lime &  
coriander sauce

**MINI CHEESEBURGER  
SLIDERS** 274 kcal

With ketchup, burger sauce,  
iceberg lettuce, chopped onion  
and gherkin

**CHICKEN WINGS** 130 kcal

Tossed in Frank's® Red Hot®  
sauce with garlic & herb sauce,  
red chilli and rocket leaves

**CHEESY NACHOS (V)** 262 kcal

Topped with cheese sauce, guac,  
fresh tomato salsa, sour cream,  
jalapeños and rocket leaves

**MAC 'N' CHEESE (V)** 320 kcal

With chargrilled tomato chutney  
and rocket leaves

**SWICY SMOKED**

**TOFU BITES (VG)** 106 kcal

In a sweet chilli, lime & coriander  
sauce with rocket leaves and a  
fresh lime wedge

**SHEESE® & TOMATO CHUTNEY**

**SANDWICH (VG)** 136 kcal

With lettuce and vegan mayo

## ALL OF THE ITEMS IN THE SUPREME BUFFET, PLUS:

**SWEETCORN  
WINGS (VG)** 155 kcal

With Easy Livin' BBQ sauce, sweet  
& sour onion and rocket leaves

**KARAAGE COATED**

**CHICKEN** 250 kcal

With PEPPADEW® pepper  
sauce, sweet & sour onion  
and coriander

**MINI FISH N CHIP**

**PORTIONS** 213 kcal

With skin-on fries and  
tartare sauce

## FANCY A CUPPA?

ADD **TEA** — OR — **COFFEE**  
42 kcal 49 kcal

FOR ONLY  
**£1.50**  
PER PERSON

## DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES?

Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. We cannot guarantee that any dishes are free from nut traces. Our burger cheese slice is processed cheese. #Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, variations may occur.

Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

Images are for illustrative purposes only. Some of our packages require a minimum number of people to be able to book. Please discuss with us at the time of booking. This menu is available through pre-order only and may require a deposit or full payment to secure the booking. Management reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice). All menu items are subject to availability, and any substitutions will be discussed prior to your booking. Please refer to our full terms and conditions on our website: [stonegategroup.co.uk/terms-conditions](http://stonegategroup.co.uk/terms-conditions)